

MCP-199-03
HENLEY ROAD DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS
September 1, 2006

M. C. Williams					
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity Bid	Unit	Unit Price Bid	Total Amount Bid
201A	Clearing & Grubbing (approx. 0.5 acre)	1	Lump Sum	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
206D	Removing Pipe (all sizes)	158	L.F.	\$10.00	\$1,580.00
206E	Removing Headwalls	2	Each	\$350.00	\$700.00
210A	Unclassified Excavation	850	C.Y.	\$12.00	\$10,200.00
210D	Borrow Excavation (Select Fill) (TBM)	350	C.Y.	\$10.00	\$3,500.00
214B	Foundation Backfill, Commerical	360	Ton	\$40.00	\$14,400.00
401A	Bituminous Treatment, Type A	40	S.Y.	\$20.00	\$800.00
429A	Improved Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, 3/4" Maxium Aggregate Size Mix. ESAL Range B (240 lbs/sy)	5	Ton	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
533B	22" x 13" Storm Sewer Pipe	564	L.F.	\$65.00	\$36,660.00
600A	Mobilization	1	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
610D	Filter Blanket, Geotextile	1100	S.Y.	\$3.50	\$3,850.00
614A	Slope Paving	70	C.Y.	\$450.00	\$31,500.00
619B1	22" x 13" Roadway Pipe End Treatment, CI 1, 3:1 Slope Double	2	Each	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
619B2	22" x 13" Roadway Pipe End Treatment, CI 1, 3:1 Slope Single	1	Each	\$750.00	\$750.00
621B	Junction Box, Type 1	1	Each	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
621C	Inlet (Type X)	5	Each	\$3,200.00	\$16,000.00
637A	Fence Reset	150	L.F.	\$12.00	\$1,800.00
640B1	Underground Utility Asjstment (Water), Site 1	1	Each	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
640B1	Underground Utility Asjstment (Water), Site 2	1	Each	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
650A	Topsoil (2" Compacted Thickness)	200	C.Y.	\$25.00	\$5,000.00
652A	Seeding	0.5	Acre	\$4,800.00	\$2,400.00
665A	Temporary Seeding	1	Acre	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
654A	Solid Sodding	150	S.Y.	\$10.00	\$1,500.00
656A	Mulching, Class A, Type 1	0.5	Acre	\$4,800.00	\$2,400.00
665B	Temporary Mulching	1	Acre	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
665F	Hay Bales	50	Each	\$8.00	\$400.00
665J	Silt Fence, Type A	300	L.F.	\$7.00	\$2,100.00
680A	Engineering Controls	1	Lump Sum	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
740B	Construction Signs	228	S.F.	\$15.00	\$3,420.00
740D	Channelizing Drums	20	Each	\$150.00	\$3,000.00
740E	Cones (36" High)	50	Each	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
740I	Warning Lights, Type B	5	Each	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
740M	Ballast for Cones	50	Each	\$10.00	\$500.00
998A	Construction Fuel (Max. Bid Limed to \$10,000)	1	Lump Sum	\$1.00	\$1.00
		TOTAL:			\$205,261.00

Corrections

I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS TO BE A TRUE AND CORRECT TABULATION OF BIDS